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Call Us Or Visit Our Website For Our Complete Selection!

TG 75 Collets TG 75 Coolant Collets
BORE SIZE AccuCollets LYNDEX AccuCollets LYNDEX

Inch Dec. $18.50 ea $40.18 ea $36.00 ea  $95.06 ea
3/32 0.094 075-006-AC 075-006-LY - -
7/64 0.109 075-007-AC 075-007-LY - -
1/8 0.125 075-008-AC 075-008-LY 075-008S-AC 075-008S-LY

9/64 0.141 075-009-AC 075-009-LY 075-009S-AC 075-009S-LY
5/32 0.156 075-010-AC 075-010-LY 075-010S-AC 075-010S-LY
11/64 0.172 075-011-AC 075-011-LY 075-011S-AC 075-011S-LY
3/16 0.188 075-012-AC 075-012-LY 075-012S-AC 075-012S-LY

13/64 0.203 075-013-AC 075-013-LY 075-013S-AC 075-013S-LY
7/32 0.219 075-014-AC 075-014-LY 075-014S-AC 075-014S-LY

15/64 0.234 075-015-AC 075-015-LY 075-015S-AC 075-015S-LY

Inch Dec. $18.50 ea $29.35 ea $36.00 ea  $95.06 ea
1/4 0.250 075-016-AC 075-016-LY 075-016S-AC 075-016S-LY

17/64 0.266 075-017-AC 075-017-LY 075-017S-AC 075-017S-LY
9/32 0.281 075-018-AC 075-018-LY 075-018S-AC 075-018S-LY

19/64 0.297 075-019-AC 075-019-LY 075-019S-AC 075-019S-LY
5/16 0.313 075-020-AC 075-020-LY 075-020S-AC 075-020S-LY

21/64 0.328 075-021-AC 075-021-LY 075-021S-AC 075-021S-LY
11/32 0.344 075-022-AC 075-022-LY 075-022S-AC 075-022S-LY
23/64 0.359 075-023-AC 075-023-LY 075-023S-AC 075-023S-LY

3/8 0.375 075-024-AC 075-024-LY 075-024S-AC 075-024S-LY

TG 75 Collets TG 75 Coolant Collets
BORE SIZE AccuCollets Lyndex AccuCollets LYNDEX

Inch Dec. $18.50 ea $29.35 ea $36.00 ea  $95.06 ea
25/64 0.391 075-025-AC 075-025-LY 075-025S-AC 075-025S-LY
13/32 0.406 075-026-AC 075-026-LY 075-026S-AC 075-026S-LY
27/64 0.422 075-027-AC 075-027-LY 075-027S-AC 075-027S-LY
7/16 0.438 075-028-AC 075-028-LY 075-028S-AC 075-028S-LY

29/64 0.453 075-029-AC 075-029-LY 075-029S-AC 075-029S-LY
15/32 0.469 075-030-AC 075-030-LY 075-030S-AC 075-030S-LY
31/64 0.484 075-031-AC 075-031-LY 075-031S-AC 075-031S-LY

1/2 0.500 075-032-AC 075-032-LY 075-032S-AC 075-032S-LY
33/64 0.516 075-033-AC 075-033-LY 075-033S-AC 075-033S-LY
17/32 0.531 075-034-AC 075-034-LY 075-034S-AC 075-034S-LY
35/64 0.547 075-035-AC 075-035-LY 075-035S-AC 075-035S-LY
9/16 0.563 075-036-AC 075-036-LY 075-036S-AC 075-036S-LY

37/64 0.578 075-037-AC 075-037-LY 075-037S-AC 075-037S-LY
19/32 0.594 075-038-AC 075-038-LY 075-038S-AC 075-038S-LY
39/64 0.609 075-039-AC 075-039-LY 075-039S-AC 075-039S-LY

5/8 0.625 075-040-AC 075-040-LY 075-040S-AC 075-040S-LY
41/64 0.641 075-041-AC 075-041-LY 075-041S-AC 075-041S-LY
21/32 0.656 075-042-AC 075-042-LY 075-042S-AC 075-042S-LY
43/64 0.672 075-043-AC 075-043-LY 075-043S-AC 075-043S-LY
11/16 0.688 075-044-AC 075-044-LY 075-044S-AC 075-044S-LY
45/64 0.703 075-045-AC 075-045-LY 075-045S-AC 075-045S-LY
23/32 0.719 075-046-AC 075-046-LY 075-046S-AC 075-046S-LY
47/64 0.734 075-047-AC 075-047-LY 075-047S-AC 075-047S-LY

3/4 0.750 075-048-AC 075-048-LY 075-048S-AC 075-048S-LY

TG 75 COLLETS
Standard & Coolant

TG 100 Collets TG 100 Coolant Collets
BORE SIZE AccuCollets Lyndex AccuCollets LYNDEX

Inch Dec $19.00 ea $39.30 ea $39.00 ea -
1/8 0.125 100-008-AC 100-008-LY 100-008S-AC -

9/64 0.141 100-009-AC 100-009-LY 100-009S-AC -
5/32 0.156 100-010-AC 100-010-LY 100-010S-AC -
11/64 0.172 100-011-AC 100-011-LY 100-011S-AC -
3/16 0.188 100-012-AC 100-012-LY 100-012S-AC -

13/64 0.203 100-013-AC 100-013-LY 100-013S-AC -
7/32 0.219 100-014-AC 100-014-LY 100-014S-AC -

15/64 0.234 100-015-AC 100-015-LY 100-015S-AC -
Inch Dec $19.00 ea $35.53 ea $39.00 ea $88.79 ea
1/4 0.250 100-016-AC 100-016-LY 100-016S-AC 100-016S-LY

17/64 0.266 100-017-AC 100-017-LY 100-017S-AC 100-017S-LY
9/32 0.281 100-018-AC 100-018-LY 100-018S-AC 100-018S-LY

19/64 0.297 100-019-AC 100-019-LY 100-019S-AC 100-019S-LY
5/16 0.313 100-020-AC 100-020-LY 100-020S-AC 100-020S-LY

21/64 0.328 100-021-AC 100-021-LY 100-021S-AC 100-021S-LY
11/32 0.344 100-022-AC 100-022-LY 100-022S-AC 100-022S-LY
23/64 0.359 100-023-AC 100-023-LY 100-023S-AC 100-023S-LY
Inch Dec $19.00 ea  $28.42 ea $39.00 ea $88.79 ea
3/8 0.375 100-024-AC 100-024-LY 100-024S-AC 100-024S-LY

25/64 0.391 100-025-AC 100-025-LY 100-025S-AC 100-025S-LY
13/32 0.406 100-026-AC 100-026-LY 100-026S-AC 100-026S-LY
27/64 0.422 100-027-AC 100-027-LY 100-027S-AC 100-027S-LY
7/16 0.438 100-028-AC 100-028-LY 100-028S-AC 100-028S-LY

29/64 0.453 100-029-AC 100-029-LY 100-029S-AC 100-029S-LY
15/32 0.469 100-030-AC 100-030-LY 100-030S-AC 100-030S-LY
31/64 0.484 100-031-AC 100-031-LY 100-031S-AC 100-031S-LY

1/2 0.500 100-032-AC 100-032-LY 100-032S-AC 100-032S-LY
33/64 0.516 100-033-AC 100-033-LY 100-033S-AC 100-033S-LY
17/32 0.531 100-034-AC 100-034-LY 100-034S-AC 100-034S-LY
35/64 0.547 100-035-AC 100-035-LY 100-035S-AC 100-035S-LY

TG 100 Collets TG 100 Coolant Collets
BORE SIZE AccuCollets Lyndex AccuCollets LYNDEX

Inch Dec $19.00 ea  $28.42 ea $39.00 ea $88.79 ea
9/16 0.563 100-036-AC 100-036-LY 100-036S-AC 100-036S-LY

37/64 0.578 100-037-AC 100-037-LY 100-037S-AC 100-037S-LY
19/32 0.594 100-038-AC 100-038-LY 100-038S-AC 100-038S-LY
39/64 0.609 100-039-AC 100-039-LY 100-039S-AC 100-039S-LY

5/8 0.625 100-040-AC 100-040-LY 100-040S-AC 100-040S-LY
41/64 0.641 100-041-AC 100-041-LY 100-041S-AC 100-041S-LY
21/32 0.656 100-042-AC 100-042-LY 100-042S-AC 100-042S-LY
43/64 0.672 100-043-AC 100-043-LY 100-043S-AC 100-043S-LY
11/16 0.688 100-044-AC 100-044-LY 100-044S-AC 100-044S-LY
45/64 0.703 100-045-AC 100-045-LY 100-045S-AC 100-045S-LY
23/32 0.719 100-046-AC 100-046-LY 100-046S-AC 100-046S-LY
47/64 0.734 100-047-AC 100-047-LY 100-047S-AC 100-047S-LY

3/4 0.750 100-048-AC 100-048-LY 100-048S-AC 100-048S-LY
49/64 0.766 100-049-AC 100-049-LY 100-049S-AC 100-049S-LY
25/32 0.781 100-050-AC 100-050-LY 100-050S-AC 100-050S-LY
51/64 0.797 100-051-AC 100-051-LY 100-051S-AC 100-051S-LY
13/16 0.813 100-052-AC 100-052-LY 100-052S-AC 100-052S-LY
53/64 0.828 100-053-AC 100-053-LY 100-053S-AC 100-053S-LY
27/32 0.844 100-054-AC 100-054-LY 100-054S-AC 100-054S-LY
55/64 0.859 100-055-AC 100-055-LY 100-055S-AC 100-055S-LY

7/8 0.875 100-056-AC 100-056-LY 100-056S-AC 100-056S-LY
57/64 0.891 100-057-AC 100-057-LY 100-057S-AC 100-057S-LY
29/32 0.906 100-058-AC 100-058-LY 100-058S-AC 100-058S-LY
59/64 0.922 100-059-AC 100-059-LY 100-059S-AC 100-059S-LY
15/16 0.938 100-060-AC 100-060-LY 100-060S-AC 100-060S-LY
61/64 0.953 100-061-AC 100-061-LY 100-061S-AC 100-061S-LY
31/32 0.969 100-062-AC 100-062-LY 100-062S-AC 100-062S-LY
63/64 0.984 100-063-AC 100-063-LY 100-063S-AC 100-063S-LY

1” 1.000 100-064-AC 100-064-LY 100-064S-AC 100-064S-LY

TG 150 Collets Located On Following Page

TG 100 COLLETS
Standard & Coolant

FEATURES:
• TG Collets collapse approx. 1/64”
• Machined to exacting standards
• Ideal choice for high speed and
  high precision milling  and drilling operations
• TG Coolant Collets are designed for use
  with tooling requiring thru spindle coolant
• Tolerance: 0.0003” at collet nose

TG Collet 
Dimensions TG 75 TG 100 TG 150

D =     1.063” 1.278” 1.875”

L = 1.844” 2.386” 3.000”

D1= 0.871” 1.121” 1.678”

Bore Range 3/64 - 3/4 3/64 - 1” 1/2 - 1-1/2”

Accu-Collets BE

TG COLLETS

Accu-Collets BE
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TG 150 Collets TG150 Coolant
BORE SIZE AccuCollets LYNDEX AccuCollets
Inch Dec $29.00 ea  $52.92 ea  $44.00 ea
1/2 0.500 150-032-AC 150-032-LY 150-032S-AC

 33/64 0.516 150-033-AC 150-033-LY 150-033S-AC
 17/32 0.531 150-034-AC 150-034-LY 150-034S-AC
 35/64 0.547 150-035-AC 150-035-LY 150-035S-AC
9/16 0.563 150-036-AC 150-036-LY 150-036S-AC

 37/64 0.578 150-037-AC 150-037-LY 150-037S-AC
 19/32 0.594 150-038-AC 150-038-LY 150-038S-AC
 39/64 0.609 150-039-AC 150-039-LY 150-039S-AC

5/8 0.625 150-040-AC 150-040-LY 150-040S-AC
 41/64 0.641 150-041-AC 150-041-LY 150-041S-AC
 21/32 0.656 150-042-AC 150-042-LY 150-042S-AC
 43/64 0.672 150-043-AC 150-043-LY 150-043S-AC
 11/16 0.688 150-044-AC 150-044-LY 150-044S-AC
 45/64 0.703 150-045-AC 150-045-LY 150-045S-AC
 23/32 0.719 150-046-AC 150-046-LY 150-046S-AC
 47/64 0.734 150-047-AC 150-047-LY 150-047S-AC
Inch Dec $29.00 ea  $37.24 ea  $44.00 ea
3/4 0.750 150-048-AC 150-048-LY 150-048S-AC

 49/64 0.766 150-049-AC 150-049-LY 150-049S-AC
 25/32 0.781 150-050-AC 150-050-LY 150-050S-AC
 51/64 0.797 150-051-AC 150-051-LY 150-051S-AC
 13/16 0.813 150-052-AC 150-052-LY 150-052S-AC
 53/64 0.828 150-053-AC 150-053-LY 150-053S-AC
 27/32 0.844 150-054-AC 150-054-LY 150-054S-AC
 55/64 0.859 150-055-AC 150-055-LY 150-055S-AC

7/8 0.875 150-056-AC 150-056-LY 150-056S-AC
 57/64 0.891 150-057-AC 150-057-LY 150-057S-AC
 29/32 0.906 150-058-AC 150-058-LY 150-058S-AC
 59/64 0.922 150-059-AC 150-059-LY 150-059S-AC
 15/16 0.938 150-060-AC 150-060-LY 150-060S-AC
 61/64 0.953 150-061-AC 150-061-LY 150-061S-AC
 31/32 0.969 150-062-AC 150-062-LY 150-062S-AC
 63/64 0.984 150-063-AC 150-063-LY 150-063S-AC

TG 150 Collets TG150 Coolant
BORE SIZE AccuCollets LYNDEX AccuCollets
Inch Dec $29.00 ea  $37.24 ea  $44.00 ea

1” 1.000 150-064-AC 150-064-LY 150-064S-AC
1-1/64 1.016 150-065-AC 150-065-LY 150-065S-AC
1-1/32 1.031 150-066-AC 150-066-LY 150-066S-AC
1-3/64 1.047 150-067-AC 150-067-LY 150-067S-AC
1-1/16 1.063 150-068-AC 150-068-LY 150-068S-AC
1-5/64 1.078 150-069-AC 150-069-LY 150-069S-AC
1-3/32 1.094 150-070-AC 150-070-LY 150-070S-AC
1-7/64 1.109 150-071-AC 150-071-LY 150-071S-AC
1-1/8 1.125 150-072-AC 150-072-LY 150-072S-AC

1-9/64 1.141 150-073-AC 150-073-LY 150-073S-AC
1-5/32 1.156 150-074-AC 150-074-LY 150-074S-AC
1-11/64 1.172 150-075-AC 150-075-LY 150-075S-AC
1-3/16 1.188 150-076-AC 150-076-LY 150-076S-AC

1-13/64 1.203 150-077-AC 150-077-LY 150-077S-AC
1-7/32 1.219 150-078-AC 150-078-LY 150-078S-AC

1-15/64 1.234 150-079-AC 150-079-LY 150-079S-AC
1-1/4 1.250 150-080-AC 150-080-LY 150-080S-AC

1-17/64 1.266 150-081-AC 150-081-LY 150-081S-AC
1-9/32 1.281 150-082-AC 150-082-LY 150-082S-AC

1-19/64 1.297 150-083-AC 150-083-LY 150-083S-AC
1-5/16 1.313 150-084-AC 150-084-LY 150-084S-AC

1-21/64 1.328 150-085-AC 150-085-LY 150-085S-AC
1-11/32 1.344 150-086-AC 150-086-LY 150-086S-AC
1-23/64 1.359 150-087-AC 150-087-LY 150-087S-AC

1-3/8 1.375 150-088-AC 150-088-LY 150-088S-AC
1-25/64 1.391 150-089-AC 150-089-LY 150-089S-AC
1-13/32 1.406 150-090-AC 150-090-LY 150-090S-AC
1-27/64 1.422 150-091-AC 150-091-LY 150-091S-AC
1-7/16 1.438 150-092-AC 150-092-LY 150-092S-AC

1-29/64 1.453 150-093-AC 150-093-LY 150-093S-AC
1-15/32 1.469 150-094-AC 150-094-LY 150-094S-AC
1-31/64 1.484 150-095-AC 150-095-LY 150-095S-AC

1-1/2 1.500 150-096-AC 150-096-LY 150-096S-AC

TG 150 COLLETS
Standard & Coolant
FEATURES:
• TG Collets collapse approx. 1/64”
• Machined to exacting standards
• Ideal choice for high speed and
  high precision milling  and drilling operations
• TG Coolant Collets are designed for use
  with tooling requiring thru spindle coolant
• Tolerance: 0.0003” at collet nose

Set
Qty Range Part

Number Price

15 1/8”-1”-16ths 100-SET15 $285.00
21 3/8”-1”-32nds 100-SET21 $399.00
30 3/32”-1”-32nds 100-SET30 $570.00
41 3/8”-1”-64ths 100-SET41 $779.00
59 3/32”-1” -64ths 100-SET59 $1,121.00

TG COLLET SETS

Buy The Set & Save!

TG 100 Metric Collets
BORE SIZE Standard Coolant
MM Dec.  $40.67 ea  $88.79 ea 
4.0 0.157 100-204-LY -
6.0 0.236 100-206-LY 100-206S-LY
8.0 0.315 100-208-LY 100-208S-LY

10.0 0.394 100-210-LY 100-210S-LY
12.0 0.472 100-212-LY 100-212S-LY
14.0 0.551 100-214-LY 100-214S-LY
16.0 0.630 100-216-LY 100-216S-LY
18.0 0.709 100-218-LY 100-218S-LY
20.0 0.787 100-220-LY 100-220S-LY
22.0 0.866 100-222-LY 100-222S-LY
24.0 0.945 100-224-LY 100-224S-LY
25.0 0.984 100-225-LY 100-225S-LY
26.0 1.024 100-226-LY 100-226S-LY

METRIC
TG 100 COLLETS

Accu-ColletsCOLLET RACKS FOR 
ER/DA & TG COLLETS

Collet 
Type

No. of 
Holes 

Hole 
Size

Part 
Number Price

ER 11 49 27/64” HU-14800

$46.35

ER 16 49 39/64” HU-14801
ER 20 36 49/64” HU-14802
ER 25  48 61/64” HU-14803
ER 32 40 1 13/64” HU-14804
ER 40 27 1 1/2” HU-14805
ER 50  21 2” HU-14806
DA300 49 5/16” HU-14810

$46.35 
DA200 49 15/32” HU-14811
DA180 48 29/32” HU-14812
DA100 36 43/64” HU-14813
TG75 40 1 1/32” HU-14820  

$46.35TG100 27 1 5/16” HU-14821
TG150 21 1 59/64” HU-14822

Protect, store and organize 
your valuable collets!  
Made of heavy 14 gauge 
steel, finished with durable 
epoxy, powder paint.  All 
racks conveniently fit in the 
Toolscoot and Tool Tower 
storage trays and are 
mountable on bench top.

MADE IN THE
* * * * * * ** * * * * * ** * * * * * ** * * * * * *USAUSA

• TG Collets collapse approx. 1/64”
• Machined to exacting standards
• Ideal choice for high speed and
  high precision milling  and drilling operations
• Tolerance: 0.0003” at collet nose
• Sets available in TG 75, 100 & 150

Full Line Available!
Please call for more information.

Accu-Collets BE

TG COLLETS

B

E


